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[S NOT TO BE USED

IN ANY WAY DETRIMENTAL TO THE

INTERESTS OF PANDUIT CORP.

NOTES:

1

2.

[ RG] N

. SEE CURRENT CATALOG FOR PART NUMBER
SUFFIXES TO INDICATE COLOR AND/OR
PACKAGE QUANTITIES,

SEE CATALOG FOR A COMPLETE LIST OF
PARTS APPLICABLE FOR USE WITH THIS
PRODUCT .

MATERTALSS

A. BOX AND LID: PLASTIC

B. ADAPTER: COMPOSITE PLASTIC
CASSETTE MODULE WEIGHT: 4.160z [ 118g]]
DIMENSIONS IN BRACKETS ARE METRIC

ALL MATERIALS AND COMPONENTS USED MEET
THE MATERIAL RESTRICTIONS OF RoHS
PROPOSED BY THE RoHS TECHNICAL ADAPTATION
COMMITEE .
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4-1 BREAKOUT CASSETTE FIBER ROUTING
L 2 3 4
DUPLEX LC - VPO 2 BT % ol o
PORTS . — ! > . 3 P
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LC ADAPTER KEYS ORIENTED LEFT
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MPO CONNECTIVITY
PANDUIT T FIBER PERFORMANCE
PART NUMBER TYPE LEVEL GENDER & ADAPTER
POL 15H TYPE
STANDARD
FC3XN-16-108 OM3 LOSS
OPTIMIZED )
FC3X0-16-108 OM3
LOSS TYPE B B
KEY-UP TO
STANDARD KEY-UP
FC3ZN-16-108 OoM4 LOSS
OPTIMIZED
FC370-16-108 OM4 L 0SS
MALE
ST ANDARD (PINNED) -PC
FC3XN-16-10A OM3 LOSS
OPTIMIZED
FC3X0-16-10A OM3
LOSS TYPE A
KEY-UP TO
STANDARD KEY-DOWN
FC3ZN-16-10A OoM4 LOSS N
“/
_ _ OPTIMIZED
FC3Z0-16-10A OM4 L 0SS
TYPE A
STANDARD MALE
FC39N-16-10A 0s2 _ KEY-UP TO
LOSS (PINNED) -APC KEY - DOWN
TITLE
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